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No. UHS/CE-DS-22/6918                                                                             Dated: 17-03-2022 

DATE SHEET 
 

Final Professional BDS Annual Examination 2021 for FMH College of Medicine & 

Dentistry, Lahore will be held, following prescribed SOPs for prevention of Covid-19 

according to the following schedule: 

 

Practical/Viva Voce / Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE)  
 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.)  
 

Examination Center: FMH College of Medicine and Dentistry, Lahore 
 

Date  Day Operative Dentistry  

4th April, 2022 Monday GROUP   A 

5th April, 2022 Tuesday GROUP   B 

6th April, 2022 Wednesday GROUP   C (Excluding Roll #  14956) 
 
 

Date  Day Oral Surgery 

6th April, 2022 Wednesday GROUP   A 

7th April, 2022 Thursday GROUP   B 

8th April, 2022 Friday GROUP   C (Excluding Roll #  14956) 
 

 
 

 

Date  Day Orthodontics 

13th April, 2022 Wednesday GROUP   A 

14th April, 2022 Thursday GROUP   B 

15th April, 2022 Friday GROUP   C  
 

Group - A: 14882 to 14906 (25) 
Group - C: 14932 to 14956 (25) 

Group - B: 14907 to 14931 (25) 

 

 

 

  Deputy CoE 
 

Controller of Examinations 
(Officiating) 

 

Date  Day Prosthodontics  

11th April, 2022 Monday GROUP   A 

12th April, 2022 Tuesday GROUP   B 

13th April, 2022 Wednesday GROUP   C (Excluding Roll #  14956) 


